
Church Name      Church Number  

ASSEMBLY YEAR
World Evangelism

World Evangelism Fund

from Faith Promise

from Easter Offering

from Thanksgiving Offering

from NMI (Include Prayer & Fasting)

Pensions and Benefits

Pensions and Benefits Fund

10% Mission Specials

Alabaster

World Mission Broadcast

Vacation Bible School Offerings

Memorial Roll

Distinguished Service Award

Missionary Health Care

Nazarene Compassionate Ministries Fund

Missionary Christmas Fund 

Crisis Care Kits 

JESUS Film Harvest Partners 

LINKS:

(Please Provide Missionary Name)  

DEPUTATION:

(Please Provide Missionary Name)  

Non-10% Mission Specials

Personal Gift to a Missionary — (Non-LINKS):

(Please Provide Missionary Name)  

Duty Money

Other

American Bible Society Offering

Other  

Other  

Make checks payable to General Treasurer and mail to
PO Box 843116, Kansas City, MO 64184-3116
or online at fundingthemission.org

Questions? Comments? 
Please email donorservices@nazarene.org

Consider making your church contributions 
online via bank draft at fundingthemission.org

109

113

121

132

145

150

166

178

184

197

204

215

227

236

317

301

262

TOTAL

http://www.fundingthemission.org
mailto:donorservices%40nazarene.org?subject=
http://www.fundingthemission.org
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